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Rishabh Rajendra Sahare
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 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

saharerishikesh26@gmail.com

8788198886

Year of study *

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *
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MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

GENDER *

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *
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4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *
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4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *
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4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*
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4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *
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4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *
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4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

Yes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Shubhangi sambhaji bobde
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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Shubhibobde123@gmail.com

7218771868

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Most important

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Balaji haribhau chorghade
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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chorghadebala@gmail.com

9284159470

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Yes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Divya Sitaram Tadas

63

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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divyatadas957@gmail.com

8975841684

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 45/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 50/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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There should be a good teacher, he should teach the children well 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Suryawanshi sanjana baburao 
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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sanjanasuryawanshi512@gmail.com

8767663477

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 58/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Srushti Kadam

38

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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ksrushti69@gmail.com

9373014841

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Industrial visit

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Apeksha Shivaji suryawanshi 
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II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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apekshas00@gmail.com

9356997374

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 83/559

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 84/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 87/559

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Improve their excitement and confidence for their excellent career 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Swarangi kishanrao jagtap
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 93/559

swarajagtap00@gmail.com

9579758704

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Industrial visits must be done 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Aditya Shivaji Ghatkamble
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 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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pfalcon2492@gmail.com

7499779434

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 110/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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.
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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chuneshwari premlal kore 
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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korechunni@gmail.com

9579981949

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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firstly identify the difficulties of students then teach them

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Hude Akshay Ramrao
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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hudeakshayr@gmail.com

7620040396

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 133/559

4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 135/559

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Regular lectures and practical performance  , Implementing digital technology in the classroom . 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Ganesh balaji patil
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 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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ganeshpa70609@gmail.com

9527525135

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Give continue Lectures 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Kamble Adarsh Laxman 
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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adarshkamble450@gmail.com

9623830384

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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High experience 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Nagesh Diliprao kadam 
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NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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nageshkadam5310@gmail.com

9325116857

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Very nice 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Mane Suraj Ramesh 
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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surajrmane8668@gmail.com

8668821536

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 188/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Ok

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Kharbe Swati Shivaji 

36

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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swatikharbe@gmail.com

7558763187

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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No

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Qureshi Adil 
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 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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adilkureshi4a@gmail.com 

9665806586

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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I think the teaching very well college a have to described like this feedback from monthly  

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Shaikh Atiquddin Shaikh Ziyauddin 

85

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 223/559

ateeqshaikh655@gmail.com

7666851248

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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I think the teaching is pretty good, but for the improvement I think the feedback forms(like this form) should be provide monthly for the experience 
in institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Gaikwad Manisha sambhaji 

21

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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awadsambaji@gmail.com

8010545861

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Please provide gpat niper qualify teachers 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Prashant Gulab Alane

01

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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prashantalane18@gmail.com

9325487180

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Great 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Pallavi sahebrao jadhav 
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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Pallavijadhav26022003

9588603913

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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I don't want to suggest anything 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Akash Santosh Gite

20

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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giteaakash143@gmail.com

9356780540

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 284/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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No need

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Pathan Saeedkhan Abed Khan 
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II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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Saeedkhanpathan11@gmail.com

7219681936

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Very good 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Nikita sambhaji sonwane
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II YEAR
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IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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Nikitasonwane055@gmail.com

9325743727

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 302/559

4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 303/559

4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 304/559

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 305/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 306/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 307/559

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 308/559

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 309/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 310/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 311/559

4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form
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Providing all the facility needed and well experienced teacher staff

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Disha devanand ingale 

24

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 314/559

ingledivya48@gmail.com

8766693488

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 317/559

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 318/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 319/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 320/559

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 321/559

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 322/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Provide more books of best quality 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Manisha khade

35

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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Suryakantkhade6@gmail.com

7666288834

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 328/559

4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 331/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 332/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 334/559

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 335/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Teachers should be focusing on not only completing syllabus but also improving knowledge about pharmacy field opportunities that will help in 
increasing scope of student future in pharmacy and improvement in quality of teaching with make sure that students get interested in your way of 
teaching 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Puja digambar sapate
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IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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poojasapate12345@gmail.com

8263817135

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 343/559

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 344/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 345/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 346/559

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 347/559

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 348/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 349/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 350/559

4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 351/559

Provide more chemical and laboratory  apparatus 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 352/559

Shaikh aiman madiha shaikh md masood

37

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 353/559

skmadiha666@gmail.com

9657612123

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 354/559

4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 355/559

4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 356/559

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 357/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 358/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 359/559

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 360/559

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 361/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 362/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 363/559

4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 364/559

Communicate high expectations 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 365/559

Vaishnavi vishwnath Bhosle 
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 366/559

bhoslevishwnath325@gmail.com

9529220206

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 367/559

4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 368/559

4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 369/559

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 370/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 371/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 372/559

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 373/559

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 374/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 375/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 376/559

4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 377/559

Better 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 378/559

Snehal 

21

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 379/559

ingolesnehal30@gmail.com

7057128972

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 380/559

4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 381/559

4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 382/559

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 383/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 384/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 385/559

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 386/559

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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It's well...

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 391/559

Shinde Aniksha Digambar 
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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shindeaniksha@gmail.com

9604885469

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Nothing 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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 Pole yogeshwar manchakrao 
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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yogeshpole2020@gmail.com

8485024727

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 406/559

4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 412/559

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Very good 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Sidhamwar sakshi sudhakar 
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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sidhamwarsakshi@gmail.com

9822529644

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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-
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *
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https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Holkar Arati Balaji 

40

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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holkararati28@gmail.com 

7620139624

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 433/559

4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 434/559

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 435/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 436/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 438/559

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 439/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form
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Good 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Ayush Ganesh Jadhao 

03

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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adinathjadhao322@gmail.com

9356027518

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 447/559

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 448/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 449/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 451/559

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 452/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Very nice 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms
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Gauri Kailash Gurawa 

19

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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vaishugurawa17@gmail.com

8605475493

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 458/559

4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 459/559

4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 460/559

4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 461/559

4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 462/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 463/559

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 464/559

4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 465/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form
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Enjoy the field of education. Teachers who express a passion for their work can inspire their students

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Sachin munjajirao sugandhe

105

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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sugandhesachin88@gmail.com

7666569664

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 471/559

4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 478/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Khushi Gajanan Wankhade 
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I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 483/559

wankhadekhushi3@gmail.com

8600124443

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Good 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Dande pavan Vishnu 

17

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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pavandande143@gmail.com

7719950686

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 507/559

Good 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Suraj Deshmukh 
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II YEAR
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 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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wagadeshmukh5@gmail.com

8698709165

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 517/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Ok

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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DESHMUKH ASHVINI BABANRAO 

08

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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deshmukhashvini0710@gmail.com

9921596064

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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Effective 

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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KALE SOMESH OMPRAKASH.

48

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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someshkale9156@gmail.com

9156694457.

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *



1/20/24, 11:04 PM SVP Student Feedback A.Y. 2021-22 form

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10KzWTr2xOA9aHDFPR34lZ1zGb4HoMDc1clfYh7zgdCY/edit#responses 540/559

4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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To take Regular lectures and practicals in college.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Sandesh Balaji Maske 

31

I YEAR

II YEAR

III YEAR

IV YEAR

 SVP Student Feedback  A.Y. 2021-22  form
SVP  College Of Pharmacy Hatta

NAME OF THE STUDENT *

ROLL NO. *

Year of study *
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sandeshmaske163@gmail.com

7840905254

MALE

FEMALE

TRANSGENDER

EMAIL ID *

CONTACT NO. *

GENDER *
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4 – 85 to 100%

3 – 70 to 84%

2 – 55 to 69%

1– 30 to 54%

0 –Below 30%

4 –Thoroughly

3 – Satisfactorily

2 – Poorly

1 – Indifferently

0 – Won’t teach at all

1.How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *
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4 – Always effective

3 – Sometimes effective

2 – Just satisfactorily

1– Generally ineffective

0– Very poor communication

4– Excellent

3 – Very good

2 – Good

1 – Fair

0– Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *
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4 – Always fair

3 – Usually fair

2 – Sometimes unfair

1 – Usually unfair

0– Unfair

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *
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4 – Regularly

3 – Often

2 – Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Never

4 – Signi�cantly

3 – Very well

2 – Moderately

1 – Marginally

0– Not at all

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. *

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0– Strongly disagree

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2– Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0– Neve

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. *
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4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – I don’t have a mentor

TRANSGENDER

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1– Rarely

0 – Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *
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4 – Fully

3 – Reasonably

2 – Partially

1 – Slightly

0– Unable to

4 – Every time

3 – Usually

2 – Occasionally/Sometimes

1 – Rarely

0 – Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching
learning process.

*

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
GENDER

*
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4 – Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

4 – To a great extent

3 – Moderate

2 – Some what

1 – Very little

0 – Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work.

*
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4 – Above 90%

3 – 70 – 89%

2 – 50 – 69%

1 – 30 – 49%

0 – Below 29%

4 –Strongly agree

3 – Agree

2 – Neutral

1 – Disagree

0 – Strongly disagree

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *
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21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience in your institution. *
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